이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것 같이 많이		Ellad co	
推进的方法,建造运行资 人名布尔 - 网络尔		Filed for record at request of:	
AND WHEN RECORDE	D MAIL TO	on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 <u>89</u>	
David Walker Reed 9630 Hill Road Klamath Falls, OR		at <u>11:30</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages Page 24380</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Qauline Mullendere</u>	
		Fee, \$8.00	
		OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	
The undersigned as Tr	ustee or Successor Tru	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Dated :	March 15, 1933	Recorded : March 18, 1983	
Fee Number :		Volume: Restar 83 Page :4193	<u>يەرە مە</u>
County Of :	Klamath		
State Of : C	Dregon		
Trustor :	DAVID WALKER REEL		
Trustee : T	ransamerica Title Insu	urance Company	
Beneficiary :		and CORA LYNN BURKE, husband and wife, with rights	
		aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the	
of Trust.	an right, title and liftere:	est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust.		est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust.	December 1, 1989	est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust.		est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust.		est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust.		est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust. Date : 1 State Of Oregon		est which was heretotore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of Trust. Date : 1 State Of Oregon	December 1, 1989	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
of Trust. Date : 1 State Of Oregon County Of	Multnomah	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
of Trust. Date : 1 State Of Oregon County Of	Mul.tnomah 189 Mul.tnomah 189 JAMES D. THOMPSON he is the Assistant So was signed on behalf	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	
of Trust. Date : 1 State Of Oregon County Of	Mul.tnomah 189 Mul.tnomah 189 JAMES D. THOMPSON he is the Assistant So was signed on behalf	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	

800